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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

ork :- CONSTRUCTIO

ULE C

DETAILED ESTIMATE
N OF DRAIN IN ATAL AAWAS AT M P NAGAR WARD NO 24

“ENT (PWD BULDING } (010

1.2045)
<V

N MEASUREMENT

Qry

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

B | HD

ra

)

110 020

CUM

14252 04

1Cavaton for al :-'-5,,,5

VC;-._‘::,. ome

PLS 3nd ses of

ranches ard d

fams of for any

Other
eXCAvVated <
50m (at leas

8rea), includ ng dressing

CUMCse inchud Ny disp

UPS 1S mIf an

0sal of

d lead upto

t £ N
CORT YT Away from the evcavated

and leveling of pits

1 11800

080

103 84

CUM

185 00

19210 40

Providing \ }

T SVINg and filing in phnth with sand/
_U,LSM; Sustand hard meorum undar floor
' iayers not exceading 20em in depth
censeldatng each deposited layer by
famming and watenng, including dressing

S
elc. complete

1 118 00

110

010

1238

1298

CuUM

371.00

481533

Providing and 13ying neminal mix plamn
cement concrete with ¢rushed slone
aaan

e33regate using concrete mixer n 3l works
ueto phinth level exciuding cost of form work

Wiy

1428 (1 cement. 4 coarse sand - 8 graded
slone aggregate 40mm rominal size)

1 | 11800

1.10

010

1258

12.98

CuM

2659 G0

Froviding and laying nominal mix reinforced
cement cencrete with crushed stone

aggregate using concrete mixer in all works
uplo phinth ievel excluding cost of form work

Py,

“23(1cement 1% coarse sand . 3
ded stone aggregate 20mm nominal
€)

b

9 -

2

L7

b

118.00

070

.20

2 | 11800

015

040

14.18

127

0.70

0.30

010

288

§0.00

070

0.1

9.45

4279

Cum

4183.00

17813477

~

Extra for precast PCC/ RCC work of any mix
including form werk heisting and fixing in
Cement Mortar 1.2 (1 Cement . 2 coarse
sand) and finishing with cement plaster in
Cement Mortar 1.3 (1 Cement 3 coarse
sand) but excluding reinforcement

127

Q70

0.30

0.10

CUM

483,00

1247 84

(%]

Providing and fiang form work including
centning, shuttenng, strutting staging,
prepping bracing etc complete and including
its remmoval st all levels, for

211

Foundatians. footings, bases of columns
plath beam, curtain wall in any shape and
size and all type of wall below plinth level

2 | 11800

94 40

2 (11800

118.00




v

- .
T .
A"’ -

P DR S

o

21240 | sqm | 13900 | 2952380

P ——
Suspended floors 19013, azcrns clatorm.
balconies (plain syrfyee

275 0 11092 00
) and shelvas (cast | 1 118 | 04 - 4720 1 samj 55500 un;
n aitu)
1 |Providing and Plating in postion
renforeamant for R CC wnrv incliyd ng
3 —_— ,"5"-'!!']:1“1”’7‘»’1‘ Cutting, bending binding efc
compiate as per dravangs Including eost of
binding wira a1 complatn ‘
‘ Thnrmo-r.‘mchan‘muy treated bars 273530 | 299530 .
g9 ~ 85
- total 299530 | kg | 5450 | 16324359
10 | 126 |Carnags by mechanical transpan for § km
lead |
STl 8307 cum 111090 5220 99
126 3|Dismantied Bwldmg debns (Multza) i il n” e

Providing and 1ayIng nominal mix plan
cement concretn with crushed stone
Aggregate using cancrets mixar in all warks
upto plinth level excluding cost of form work

12 21

11% 3 (1 cementl 1% coarse sand 3
312 |3raded stone aggregate 20mm nominal

size)

040| 015 708 —

1 {11850 702 | CuM | <07300| 22836584 |
TOTAL| 495466.772

Say Rs.| 5.00 LACS

Sub. Enginecr Asst éngineer o
Municipal Carporation Korba Municipal Corporation Korba




